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Description

201007260002
36230

07/26/2010
08:22:58

RMD TWO LLC Grantor MORTGAGE BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

11 105 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:105
Sub:MEDPLEX

201007260002
36240

07/26/2010
08:26:21

RMD TWO LLC Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

11 105 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:105
Sub:MEDPLEX

201007260002
36250

07/26/2010
08:26:22

RMD TWO LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

11 105 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:105
Sub:MEDPLEX

201009020002
84310

09/02/2010
01:39:29

RMD TWO LLC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:20
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


